 

Town Of Campbell
2023 Town Board Meetings
Meetings all commence at 7 p.m.
(Second Monday of the Month except on holidays)
Fourth Monday of the month if needed for special meetings, as per 2023 Organizational meeting

Monday, January 9 [Also 2023 Organizational Meeting]
Monday, February 13
Monday, March 13
Monday, April 10
Monday, May 8
Monday, June 12
Monday, July 10
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, August 14
Monday, September 11
Tuesday, October 10 (Regular Meeting on Holiday)
Monday, November 13
Monday, December 11

